
SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

Opus Design Build, L.L.C.

Opus AE Group, L.L.C.

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
:

PROJECT

PROJECT NUMBER

CONSULTANT 

REGISTRATION

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

PROJECT MANAGER

DATE

PROJECT ADDRESS

4
/1

9
/2

0
2
1

 4
:2

0
:1

7
 P

M

Cover Sheet

A.00

3440 Beltline

Boulevard

St. Louis Park, MN

31815000

D. Newins

T. Grothe

T. Callahan

04/19/21

3440 Beltline Boulevard
SHEET INDEX

A.00
A.01
A.02
A.03
A.04
A.05
A.06
A.07
A.08
A.09

Cover Sheet
Concept Level 1
Concept Level 2
Concept Level 3
Concept Level 4
Concept Level 5
Concept Roof Plan
Concept Elevations
Concept Elevations
Project Info and Images

ISSUE RECORD
2021-04-19 PUD Submittal 1



2 BR

2 BR2 BR2 BR

E / D

L/W L/W L/W L/W L/W ST

RETAIL

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

ELEV
LOBBY

1 BR1 BR

RETAIL

MAIL/PKG

EXTERIOR AMENITY

1
8

' -
 0

"
2

4
' -

 0
"

1
8

' -
 0

"

UP

M
O

V
E

-I
N

/L
O

A
D

IN
G

1 BR

ELEC

TRASH

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
S

 A
T

 L
E

V
E

L
 1

27 OUTDOOR SPACES

E/D

TERRACES & GARDEN WALL AT L-1

LEASING

L/W

E
/D

2 BR

ST

1 BR

1 BR

GATED AMENITY 
ENTRY/EXIT

LOBBY/
LEASING

EASEMENT

30' - 0"

2
0

' -
 0

"

RETAIL PATIO 
AND ENTRY

L/W PATIO AND 
ENTRY (TYP)

AUTO 
ENTRY

18' - 0" 24' - 0" 190' - 0" 24' - 0"

ASSUMED PROPERTY LINE: 
1'-0" FROM EDGE OF TRAIL

ASSUMED 4'-0" 
EASEMENT LINEST

PATIO

2
0

' -
 0

"

HC

1 BR+

PATIO

WTR
ROOM

CLUB LIVING

FITNESS

YOGA

ONE 
WAY

RAMP

882

E
N

H
A

N
C

E
D

 P
A

V
IN

G

FLUSH CURB

STOR.

1 BR1 BR+

ST

20' - 0"

6' - 0"

6' - 0"

WM

ELEV
LOBBY

MECH.

FUTURE EV CHARGING STALLS (QTY 10) EV CHARGING STALLS (QTY 10)

BIKE ROOM

B
IK

E
 P

A
R

K
IN

G

BIKE PARKING

3
4

' -
 0

"
6

' -
 0

"
2

4
' -

 0
"

6
0

' -
 6

"
3

0
' -

 0
"

6
' -

 0
"

1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR ST

ST

ST

S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

Opus Design Build, L.L.C.

Opus AE Group, L.L.C.

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
:

PROJECT

PROJECT NUMBER

CONSULTANT 

REGISTRATION

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

PROJECT MANAGER

DATE

PROJECT ADDRESS

4
/1

9
/2

0
2
1

 4
:2

0
:1

8
 P

M

Concept Level 1

A.01

3440 Beltline

Boulevard

St. Louis Park, MN

31815000

D. Newins

T. Grothe

T. Callahan

04/19/21

0' 100'25' 50'

ISSUE RECORD
2021-04-19 PUD Submittal 1



ST

2 BR

2 BR2 BR2 BR

ST

STOR.

OPEN TO BELOW

DOWN

OPEN 
TO 

BELOW

ST

OPEN 
TO 

BELOW

1 BR

OPEN TO 
BELOW

OPEN TO BELOW

ST

ST

E/D

ST

1 BR

1 BR+1 BR+1 BR+1 BR+1 BR+1 BR+

T

STOR.

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

ST

ST

ST

1 BR

OPEN TO 
BELOW

POOL 
EQUIP.

1 BR1 BR

1 BR1 BR+

1 BR+

MECH.

ST

UP

ELEV
LOBBY

ELEV
LOBBY

ST

ST

6
' -

 0
"

3
0

' -
 0

"
6

0
' -

 6
"

2
4

' -
 0

"
6

' -
 0

"
3

4
' -

 0
"

1
0

' -
 9

"
2

0
' -

 0
"

2
0

' -
 0

"
1

0
' -

 9
"

1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR ST

E / D

E
/D

2 BR

23' - 0" TYP.

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

Opus Design Build, L.L.C.

Opus AE Group, L.L.C.

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
:

PROJECT

PROJECT NUMBER

CONSULTANT 

REGISTRATION

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

PROJECT MANAGER

DATE

PROJECT ADDRESS

4
/1

9
/2

0
2
1

 4
:2

0
:1

9
 P

M

Concept Level 2

A.02

3440 Beltline

Boulevard

St. Louis Park, MN

31815000

D. Newins

T. Grothe

T. Callahan

04/19/21

0' 100'25' 50'

ISSUE RECORD
2021-04-19 PUD Submittal 1



2 BR

TERRACES

UNIT TERRACES

2 BR

1 BR

ST 1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

ST 1 BR

POOL

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

ST

T

ST

1 BR

1 BR

3 BR

ST

1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR ST

STOR.

6
6

' -
 0

"
1

4
8
' -

 0
"

6
6

' -
 0

"

ST

50' - 0"

ST

ST

1 BR

ST

1 BR

1 BR1 BR1 BR+

50' - 0"

STOR.

1 BR1 BR+

37' - 6"

ST

DOWN

ELEV
LOBBY

ELEV
LOBBY

MECH.

UP

2 BR

2 BR2 BR2 BR

ST

ST

E/D

ST

ST

1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR ST

E / D

E
/D

2 BR

124' - 0"

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE

123' - 6"

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE

UNIT TERRACE

HOT TUB

POOL SEATING

CABANA

CABANA

43' - 0"

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

Opus Design Build, L.L.C.

Opus AE Group, L.L.C.

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
:

PROJECT

PROJECT NUMBER

CONSULTANT 

REGISTRATION

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

PROJECT MANAGER

DATE

PROJECT ADDRESS

4
/1

9
/2

0
2
1

 4
:2

0
:2

0
 P

M

Concept Level 3

A.03

3440 Beltline

Boulevard

St. Louis Park, MN

31815000

D. Newins

T. Grothe

T. Callahan

04/19/21

0' 100'25' 50'

ISSUE RECORD
2021-04-19 PUD Submittal 1



2 BR

2 BR

1 BR

ST 1 BR

1 BR

2 BR

ST 1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

ST

T

ST

1 BR

1 BR

ST

1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR ST ST

ST

ST

1 BR

ST

1 BR

1 BR1 BR1 BR+

AMENITY BELOW

3 BR

STOR.

STOR.

1 BR1 BR+

P
H

O
T

O
-V

O
L
T

A
IC

 P
A

N
E

L
S

ST

ELEV
LOBBY

ELEV
LOBBY

2 BR

2 BR2 BR2 BR

ST

ST

E/D

ST

ST

1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR ST

E / D

E
/D

2 BR

MECH.

DOWN

OPEN TO BELOW

OPEN TO BELOW

50' - 0"

43' - 0"

50' - 0"

2
3

' -
 0

"

37' - 6"

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

Opus Design Build, L.L.C.

Opus AE Group, L.L.C.

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
:

PROJECT

PROJECT NUMBER

CONSULTANT 

REGISTRATION

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

PROJECT MANAGER

DATE

PROJECT ADDRESS

4
/1

9
/2

0
2
1

 4
:2

0
:2

1
 P

M

Concept Level 4

A.04

3440 Beltline

Boulevard

St. Louis Park, MN

31815000

D. Newins

T. Grothe

T. Callahan

04/19/21

0' 100'25' 50'

ISSUE RECORD
2021-04-19 PUD Submittal 1



2 BR

2 BR

1 BR

ST 1 BR

ROOFTOP 
DECK

745 SF MAX

ST

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

1 BR

ST

T

ST

1 BR

1 BR

ST

1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR ST ST

ST

ST

1 BR

ST

1 BR

1 BR1 BR1 BR+

OPEN TO BELOW

OPEN TO BELOW

3 BR

STOR.

STOR.

1 BR1 BR+

ST

ELEV
LOBBY

ELEV
LOBBY

2 BR

2 BR

2 BR2 BR2 BR

ST

ST

E/D

ST

ST

1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR 1 BR ST

E / D

E
/D

2 BR 1 BR

PLANTER

P
L
A

N
T

E
R

50' - 0"

99' - 6"

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE

43' - 0"

50' - 0"

2
3

' -
 0

"

37' - 6"

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

Opus Design Build, L.L.C.

Opus AE Group, L.L.C.

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
:

PROJECT

PROJECT NUMBER

CONSULTANT 

REGISTRATION

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

PROJECT MANAGER

DATE

PROJECT ADDRESS

4
/1

9
/2

0
2
1

 4
:2

0
:2

2
 P

M

Concept Level 5

A.05

3440 Beltline

Boulevard

St. Louis Park, MN

31815000

D. Newins

T. Grothe

T. Callahan

04/19/21

0' 100'25' 50'

ISSUE RECORD
2021-04-19 PUD Submittal 1



PARKING STRUCTURE BELOW

RAISED CORNICE ELEMENT

PARAPET (TYP)

RAISED CORNICE ELEMENT

RAISED CORNICE ELEMENT

PREFINISHED METAL CANOPY

OPEN TO BELOW

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

Opus Design Build, L.L.C.

Opus AE Group, L.L.C.

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
:

PROJECT

PROJECT NUMBER

CONSULTANT 

REGISTRATION

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

PROJECT MANAGER

DATE

PROJECT ADDRESS

4
/1

9
/2

0
2
1

 4
:2

0
:2

2
 P

M

Concept Roof Plan

A.06

3440 Beltline

Boulevard

St. Louis Park, MN

31815000

D. Newins

T. Grothe

T. Callahan

04/19/21

0' 100'25' 50'

ISSUE RECORD
2021-04-19 PUD Submittal 1



LEVEL 1
100' - 0"

LEVEL 2
110' - 4"

LEVEL 3
120' - 8"

LEVEL B1
90' - 0"

LEVEL 4
131' - 0"

LEVEL 5
141' - 4"

ROOF
152' - 8"

31 2 1A 57 8ALL VENTING ON EXTERIOR WALL FINISHED 
TO MATCH ADJACENT MATERIAL (TYP)

78 4

PREFINISHED 
METAL CANOPY

1
1

' -
 4

"
1

0
' -

 4
"

1
0

' -
 4

"
1

0
' -

 4
"

1
0

' -
 4

"

DECORATIVE METAL PANELS

5
2

' -
 8

"

155' - 10"155' - 10"155' - 10"

DOMINANT MATERIAL CALCULATION:
TOTAL FACADE: 22,859 SF
DOM. MATERIAL: 21,549 SF
PERCENTAGE: 94%

GROUND FLOOR TRANSPARENCY:
2'-8' ABOVE GRADE: 42%

UPPER FLOOR TRANSPARENCY:
35%

6
' - 0

"
2

' - 0
"

TRANSP. ZONE

LEVEL 1
100' - 0"

LEVEL 2
110' - 4"

LEVEL 3
120' - 8"

LEVEL B1
90' - 0"

LEVEL 4
131' - 0"

LEVEL 5
141' - 4"

ROOF
152' - 8"

1 5 9 3

PARKING STRUCTURE

8 6 5

LEVEL 1
100' - 0"

LEVEL 2
110' - 4"

LEVEL 3
120' - 8"

LEVEL B1
90' - 0"

LEVEL 4
131' - 0"

LEVEL 5
141' - 4"

ROOF
152' - 8"

1 3 2 75 8 8

DOMINANT MATERIAL CALCULATION:
TOTAL FACADE: 15,536 SF
DOM. MATERIAL: 12,748 SF
PERCENTAGE: 82%

GROUND FLOOR TRANSPARENCY:
2'-8' ABOVE GRADE: 53%

UPPER FLOOR TRANSPARENCY:

35%

2
' -

 0
"

6
' -

 0
"

LEVEL 1
100' - 0"

LEVEL 2
110' - 4"

LEVEL 3
120' - 8"

LEVEL B1
90' - 0"

LEVEL 4
131' - 0"

LEVEL 5
141' - 4"

ROOF
152' - 8"

1 1A 3 5
PREFINISHED METAL CANOPY

87 8 6 9

1 * BRICK

* ACCENT BRICK

* METAL PANEL COLOR 1

* METAL PANEL COLOR 2

* METAL PANEL COLOR 3

  FIBER CEMENT PANEL COLOR 1

  FIBER CEMENT PANEL COLOR 2

  METAL TRELLIS ELEMENT

* ALUMINUM STOREFRONT SYSTEM

  EIFS COLOR 1

* DENOTES DOMINANT FACADE MATERIAL

1A

KEYNOTE LEGEND

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

Opus Design Build, L.L.C.

Opus AE Group, L.L.C.

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
:

PROJECT

PROJECT NUMBER

CONSULTANT 

REGISTRATION

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

PROJECT MANAGER

DATE

PROJECT ADDRESS

4
/1

9
/2

0
2
1

 4
:2

0
:2

6
 P

M

Concept Elevations

A.07

3440 Beltline

Boulevard

St. Louis Park, MN

31815000

D. Newins

T. Grothe

T. Callahan

04/19/21

1" = 20'-0"
1

East Elevation

1" = 20'-0"
3

West Elevation

1" = 20'-0"
2

South Elevation

1" = 20'-0"
4

North Elevation

ISSUE RECORD
2021-04-19 PUD Submittal 1



LEVEL 1
100' - 0"

LEVEL 2
110' - 4"

LEVEL 3
120' - 8"

LEVEL B1
90' - 0"

LEVEL 4
131' - 0"

LEVEL 5
141' - 4"

ROOF
152' - 8"

3 1 5

SECTION CUT THROUGH 
BUILDING TO SHOW 

INTERIOR COURTYARD

6

LEVEL 1
100' - 0"

LEVEL 2
110' - 4"

LEVEL 3
120' - 8"

LEVEL B1
90' - 0"

LEVEL 4
131' - 0"

LEVEL 5
141' - 4"

ROOF
152' - 8"

1 75

SECTION CUT 
THROUGH 

BUILDING TO 
SHOW 

INTERIOR 
COURTYARD

9 1A

LEVEL 1
100' - 0"

LEVEL 2
110' - 4"

LEVEL 3
120' - 8"

LEVEL B1
90' - 0"

LEVEL 4
131' - 0"

LEVEL 5
141' - 4"

ROOF
152' - 8"

1 35

SECTION CUT THROUGH 
BUILDING TO SHOW 

INTERIOR COURTYARD

7 1 81A

LEVEL 1
100' - 0"

LEVEL 2
110' - 4"

LEVEL 3
120' - 8"

LEVEL B1
90' - 0"

LEVEL 4
131' - 0"

LEVEL 5
141' - 4"

ROOF
152' - 8"

1 5 9

SECTION CUT THROUGH 
BUILDING TO SHOW 

INTERIOR COURTYARD

7

1 * BRICK

* ACCENT BRICK

* METAL PANEL COLOR 1

* METAL PANEL COLOR 2

* METAL PANEL COLOR 3

  FIBER CEMENT PANEL COLOR 1

  FIBER CEMENT PANEL COLOR 2

  METAL TRELLIS ELEMENT

* ALUMINUM STOREFRONT SYSTEM

  EIFS COLOR 1

* DENOTES DOMINANT FACADE MATERIAL

1A

KEYNOTE LEGEND

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

Opus Design Build, L.L.C.

Opus AE Group, L.L.C.

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
:

PROJECT

PROJECT NUMBER

CONSULTANT 

REGISTRATION

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

PROJECT MANAGER

DATE

PROJECT ADDRESS

4
/1

9
/2

0
2
1

 4
:2

0
:2

9
 P

M

Concept Elevations

A.08

3440 Beltline

Boulevard

St. Louis Park, MN

31815000

D. Newins

T. Grothe

T. Callahan

04/19/21

1" = 20'-0"
1

West Courtyard Elevation

1" = 20'-0"
2

North Courtyard Elevation

1" = 20'-0"
3

East Courtyard Elevation

1" = 20'-0"
4

South Courtyard Elevation

ISSUE RECORD
2021-04-19 PUD Submittal 1



SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

Opus Design Build, L.L.C.

Opus AE Group, L.L.C.

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

10350 Bren Road West
Minnetonka, MN 55343-0110
952-656-4444

P
L
O

T
 D

A
T

E
:

PROJECT

PROJECT NUMBER

CONSULTANT 

REGISTRATION

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

PROJECT MANAGER

DATE

PROJECT ADDRESS

4
/1

9
/2

0
2
1

 4
:2

0
:3

0
 P

M

Project Images

A.09

3440 Beltline

Boulevard

St. Louis Park, MN

31815000

D. Newins

T. Grothe

T. Callahan

04/19/21

Conceptual Imagery For Illustrative Purposes Only. Refer to Architectural, Civil and Landscape Drawings for Details.

View of West Side

Conceptual Imagery For Illustrative Purposes Only. Refer to Architectural, Civil and Landscape Drawings for Details.

View Toward the North

Conceptual Imagery For Illustrative Purposes Only. Refer to Architectural, Civil and Landscape Drawings for Details.

View of South Side

Conceptual Imagery For Illustrative Purposes Only. Refer to Architectural, Civil and Landscape Drawings for Details.

View of North Side

ISSUE RECORD
2021-04-19 PUD Submittal 1


	Sheets
	A.00 - Cover Sheet
	A.01 - Concept Level 1
	A.02 - Concept Level 2
	A.03 - Concept Level 3
	A.04 - Concept Level 4
	A.05 - Concept Level 5
	A.06 - Concept Roof Plan
	A.07 - Concept Elevations
	A.08 - Concept Elevations
	A.09 - Project Images


